SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Dimensions
Maximum Embroidery **
Maximum Print Area **
top
bottom

Colours
Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B

W364

Fairtrade Cotton Adult Craft Apron

ONE

72
12

20

51x38x27

250

70x93

22

22x28
63x56

Natural

\

FAIRTRADE

Colour
Natural

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

g
cm

cm tubular hoop

cm
cm

100% Cotton Drill - 290gsm (80z/yd?) - Fairtrade Cotton

Fairtrade certified

Full bib apron

Cotton Herringbone neck tie with sliding adjustable buckle
Cotton Herringbone 100cm waist ties

Deep front pocket

W362

W362, W701, W710

6211421000

India

** This information is given as a general guide only **
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COTTON

Machine wash warm, iron
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